General Description
The MAX1470 evaluation kit (EV kit) allows for a
detailed evaluation of the MAX1470 superheterodyne
receiver. It enables testing of the device’s RF perfor-
mance and requires no additional support circuitry. The
RF input uses a 50Ω matching network and an SMA
connector for convenient connection to test equipment.
The EV kit can also directly interface to the user’s

19-2609; Rev 1; 12/02
Component List
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C12 3
0.01µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM188R71H103KA01
C3 1
1500pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H152KA01
C4 1
0.47µF +80% - 20% ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188F51C474ZA01
C5 1
470pF ±5% ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H471JA01
C6, C10 2
220pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H221JA01
C7, C8, C11 3
100pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101JA01
C9 (315MHz) 1
4.7pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H4R7BZ01
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX1470EVKIT-315 -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX1470EVKIT-433 -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C9 (433MHz) 1
3.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H3R0BD01
C13, C16, C18,
C19
0 Not installed
C14, C15 2
15pF ±5%, 50V ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H150JZ01
C17 0
0.1µF +80% - 20% ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H103KA01,